

rm # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND Please Read PERMIT ISSUED **ECTION** Application And Notes, If Any, Permi Number: 060957 Attached AUG 2 3 2006 1039 RIVERSIDE LLC /Ha Pond Construction This is to certify that build a new 13,750 sq ft bui nas permission to AT 1039 RIVERSIDE ST tion a epting this permit shall comply with all rm or

ine and of the

of buildings and

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

THER REQUIRED APPROVALS

fication inspe n mus n and w en permi on proci re this lding or rt there ed or osed-in JR NOTHUL IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

ances of the City of Portland regulating

ctures, and of the application on file in

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Ma	ine - Build	ling or Use l	Permit Applicati	on   Per	mit No:	INDE BANK!	11880	POBL:	1	
389 Congress Street, 04	101 Tel: (2	07) 874-8703	Fax: (207) 874-87	<sup>1</sup> 16	06-0957			33.	A00100	1
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Address:	AUG	2 3 20	Phone		
1039 RIVERSIDE ST Stag# 1 1039 RIV			IDE LLC	340 I	FORE ST	A00				
Business Name:		Contractor Name:			actor Address:		Phone			
		HardyPond Construction			1039 Riverside St SUITEM (Horflend) T				T 2017 76066	
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		Permi	Permit Type:			Zone:		
				Con	nmercial					M
Past Use:		Proposed Use:		Permi	Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			CEO District:		
Vacant Land		Commercial/ build a new 13,750 sq		.	\$6,801.00 \$745,000.00			5		
	-	ft building $\mathcal{L}$	ulta roofi	FIRE	DEPT:	3 Approved	INSPECTI	$\alpha / /$	,	~ ~
			$\sigma$	φ		Denied	Use Group	B/S//	Type:	25
				- {		7	1	<b>ं∕</b> ∫⊃	10	6
				_] <\\$		(2)		3/0		
Proposed Project Description:				yespen En Gieles				1.	11/2	. 1
build a new 13,750 sq ft building					Signature:					
		PEDE	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)					0		
		Action: Approved Appro			oved w/Cor	ved w/Conditions Denied				
				Signa	ture:		Da	ate:		
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For:				ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	Zoning	Approval				
ldobson		06/27/2006			Zoning	Approva	ı			
			Special Zone or Re	views	Zonii	ng Appeal		Historic I	Preservati	on
1. This permit application does not Applicant(s) from meeting applic Federal Rules.			Shoreland N/	)	√ Variance		Not in District or Landm		andmar	
			, ,	•			1			
2. Building permits do not include plu		olumbing,		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review			
septic or electrical work.		C	4	al iR						
3. Building permits are	void if work	is not started	Flood Zone	~e^ (1)	Condition	onal Use		Requires	Review	
within six (6) months of the date False information may invalidate permit and stop all work			☐ Flood Zone PAN  Zin  Subdivision  Floob — C  Site Plan Arree	مع ل			,			
		a building	Subdivision	4117	Interpretation			Approved		
permit and stop an w	VOI K		#1006-		<b>t</b>	1	-	1	d(Condi	tions
			Site Plan	see let	Approve	ed		Approve	d w/Condi	HOHS
			Major Mines #	— // M□	Denied			Denied		
			Maj Minor N		Demed			Demes		
			of wish an	7 1 6	Para		Date	·~	> <	
			Date: 2		Date:		Date			<u>'</u>
			CERTIFICA	TION						
I hereby certify that I am	the owner of i	record of the na	amed property, or tha	t the pro	posed work i	s authorized	by the ov	vner of r	ecord an	d that
I have been authorized by	the owner to	make this appl	ication as his authori	zed agen	nt and I agree	to conform t	o all appl	licable la	aws of th	iis
jurisdiction. In addition,	if a permit for	r work describe	d in the application i	s issued,	I certify that	the code offi	icial's aut	norized	represen	tative
shall have the authority to	enter all area	is covered by s	uch permit at any rea	sonable	nour to entor	ce the provis	sion or th	e coue(s	у арриса	ioie io
such permit.										
									DUONE	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	Т		ADDR	.ESS		DATE			PHONE	
ONICIDI E DEDUCAL INI	CHARGE OF W	ORK TITLE				DATE			PHONE	
ONSIBLE PERSON IN	CHARGE OF W	OKK, HILE								